WATER AND SANITARY SEWER FUND

Water Division

Object
Code

Account Description

Water Expenditures / Outflows (50100)

510100
510120
510200
510300
510400
510500
510500

520305
520600
520620
520625
520635
520700
520825
520835
520900
520970
520975
520985
521015
521020
521025
521050
521055
521065
521195
521200
590113
590120
590130
590131
590132
590300
590600
590610
590650
590655
590690

530100
530105
530225

Personnel Services

Salaries - FT

Salaries - PT

Overtime

Temporary Help

FICA

IMRF (Early Retirement Program)
IMRF

Contractual Services
Employee Recognition

Dues / Subscriptions

Employee Education

Travel

Safety Training

Professional Services / Legal
Audit Fees

Banking Services

Postage

Maintenance / Bldgs & Grounds
Maintenance / Equipment
Maintenance / ROW
Maintenance / Water Meters
Maintenance / Hydrants
Maintenance / Valves
Maintenance / Other
Professional Services / Other
JULIE

Telecommunications

Utilities

IFT / Facilities Maintenance

IFT / Service Charge

IFT / Service Charge (PW)

IFT / General Fund Engineering
IFT / PW Operations - General
IFT / Debt Service / Abate Levy
IFT / Health Insurance

IFT / Insurance - General

IFT / Equipment Service (O&M)
IFT / Equipment Service (Replace)
IFT / Facilities Maintenance Resrv

Commodities
Office Supplies
Operating Supplies
Safety Supplies

FY09/10

Revised
FY07/08 FY08/09 FY09/10 Estimated FY10/11
Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget

S 375,566 S 377,686 S 383,000 S 383,000 S 385,000
23,558 23,791 28,000 24,000 31,400
22,582 28,494 23,000 24,000 26,000
6,850 17,216 19,600 19,000 17,800
31,571 32,798 34,500 34,000 34,800

- 60,980 - - -
21,045 26,131 36,500 36,000 51,300
481,172 567,096 524,600 520,000 546,300
499 - - 300 500
2,567 2,743 2,400 2,400 2,400
1,068 1,547 4,000 2,000 4,100
2,785 3,372 4,100 3,000 4,000
813 1,763 3,000 500 3,000
- - - - 1,500
9,227 9,441 8,000 8,000 8,000
9,927 9,732 10,600 10,000 12,400
30,608 15,320 46,500 46,000 24,500
6,214 8,404 6,500 7,500 15,800
51,522 77,918 74,000 74,000 75,000
87,364 52,355 58,000 57,000 50,000
11,797 18,938 39,600 25,000 40,000
2,489 9,042 5,000 3,000 5,000
11,076 9,977 10,000 9,000 10,000
50,090 52,078 134,700 110,000 63,700
4,887 5,014 6,000 6,800 6,000
13,264 10,467 12,900 10,000 5,800
55,735 53,681 27,100 28,000 29,000
9,400 9,700 10,000 10,000 10,000
147,100 152,300 150,000 150,000 150,000
33,300 88,500 90,700 90,700 90,700
15,680 17,800 18,200 18,200 18,700
9,524 9,700 10,000 10,000 10,000

62,500 - - - -
46,400 35,326 47,200 37,300 64,600
18,300 45,700 31,800 31,800 61,800
41,900 39,500 51,400 51,400 53,000
51,600 42,700 37,500 37,500 59,400

25,000 25,000 - - -
812,636 808,018 899,200 839,400 878,900
1,979 2,235 2,200 2,000 2,200
5,423 5,094 5,000 4,600 4,800
2,593 5,791 4,000 4,000 4,100
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Village of Glen Ellyn
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Revised
Object FY07/08 FY08/09 FY09/10 Estimated FY10/11
Code Account Description Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
530440 Treatment Costs - 1,189 2,000 1,000 2,000
530445 Uniforms 4,842 2,966 4,000 3,200 4,000
530500 Purchase of Water 1,293,398 1,270,315 1,700,000 1,560,000 1,976,000
1,308,235 1,287,590 1,717,200 1,574,800 1,993,100
Capital Outlay
580100 Capital Projects 1,266,565 1,132,104 2,286,419 1,719,000 1,711,000 |13
580110 Equipment 69,183 3,964 4,000 162,000 3,000 | 14
1,335,748 1,136,068 2,290,419 1,881,000 1,714,000
TOTAL WATER EXPENDITURES $ 3,937,791 S 3,798,772 S 5,431,419 4,815,200 S 5,132,300
Operating Expend. (less capital) S 2,539,543 S 2,601,724 S 3,141,000 2,934,200 S 3,418,300
WATER FUND RECAP
Revenues
Billed Revenues S 4,477,008 $ 4,422,518 S 5,015,000 4,560,000 $ 5,280,000
Non-Billed Revenues 1,647,158 147,786 495,000 299,000 123,000
6,124,166 4,570,304 5,510,000 4,859,000 5,403,000
Expenditures
Operating Expenses S 2,539,543 S 2,601,724 S 3,141,000 2,934,200 S 3,418,300
Capital / Debt Expenses 1,398,248 1,197,048 2,290,419 1,881,000 1,714,000
Total Expenses 3,937,791 3,798,772 5,431,419 4,815,200 5,132,300
Fund Increase / (Decrease) $ 2,186,375 S 771,532 S 78,581 43,800 S 270,700




